
VODKA
Chase 
Absolut

6.05
4.25

25 ml

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Bacardi White
Havana Special

3.9
3.9
3.9
4.6

RUM 25 ml

Nonino Grappa Tradizione 9.9
GRAPPA 50ml

Martell VS
Hine Rare VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu

10
15

32.95

COGNAC 50ml

Janneau Tradition VSOP 12.6
ARMAGNAC 50ml

Berneroy VSOP 10.45
CALVADOS 50ml

Amarula
Cointreau
Kahlua
Frangelico
Disaronno
Limoncello
Benedictine
Grand Marnier 

5.8
6.8
5.5

6
6.5

6
7.9
8.2

LIQUERS 50ml

SOFT DRINKS
Still or Sparkling Water (750ml)
Coca Cola or Diet Coke (200ml)
Fevertree Tonic or Slimline
Fevertree Lemonde
Fevertree Ginger Beer
Fevertree Ginger Ale
Fevertree Soda Water
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice

3.5
3.85
3.85
3.85
3.85
3.85
3.85

3.5
4.35

3.5

BEERS
Becks Blue 0%
Peroni Lager
Curious Lager
Curius Apple Cider 

4.95
5.9
6.5
6.5

WHISKY 25 ml
Blends 
Jamesons
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Johnny Walker Blue Label

3.9
5.45

9.1
22

Highlands
Talisker 10 Years
Glenmorangie The Original

6.5
6.5

Speyside
Aberlour 10 years
Balvenie 12 Years

5.99
7.2

Islay
Laphroaig 10 years
Lagavulin 12 years

6.5
9

Bourbon
Jim Beam 
Jack Daniels
Wild Turkey

3.5
3.9
5.5

Lowlands
Glenkinchie 12 Years 7.5

Geometric
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Plymouth Sloe

6
4.4
4.7
4.5

GIN 25 ml

COCKTAILS
Kaapstad Kwetsa 
The Red Bush Roman
Amarula Espresso Martini
Aperol Spritz
Pofadder Punch (jug)

13.5
13.5
13.5
12.5
22.5

Geometric Symmetry 
25ml of Geometric South African Dry Gin with your
choice of: 

Symmetry Citrus Tonic Essence
Dehydrated orange, fresh mint

Symmetry Spice Tonic Essence
Lemon, rosemary, cinnamon

Symmetry Floral Tonic Essence
Cucumber, lavender sherbet 

12


